
 

 

 

 
 

    

 

   
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Code:  

REVISED 1/27/2022 

 

CODES/STANDARDS 
ASME A112.19.2/CSA B45.1 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

SKU: 953524-30MBTT 

 Design: Traditional 
 Length: 30" 
 Width: 22" 
 Height: 36" 
 Sink Shape: Rectangle 
 Number of Basins: 1 
 Sink Installation: Integral 
 Product Color: White 
 Faucet Centers: 8" 
 Overflow Hole: Yes 
 Basin Length: 19-3/4" 
 Basin Width: 14-1/8" 
 Water Depth To Overflow: 7" 
 Fits Drain Hole Size: 1-1/2" 
 Exterior Treatment: Chiseled 
 Interior Treatment: Smooth 
 Drain Included: Optional 
 Faucet Included: No 
 Stand Material: Brass 
 Sink Material: Porcelain 
 
 

 
 

 
 

FEATURES 
 

 

See Website For Warranty Information 
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signaturehardware.com 

30" CIERRA CONSOLE SINK WITH TWO TONE 
BRASS STAND 



See Website For Warranty Informa�on
signaturehardware.com/warranty signaturehardware.com

All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

SKU: 953524-30MBTT

30" CIERRA CONSOLE SINK WITH BRASS STAND 

11"
(279 mm)

4"
(102 mm)

22"
(559 mm)

14-1/8"
(359 mm)

19-3/4" (502 mm)

30" (762 mm)

5"
(127 mm)
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

SKU: 953524-30MBTT

30" CIERRA CONSOLE SINK WITH BRASS STAND 

31"
(787 mm)

7-5/8"
(194 mm)

14-3/16" (360 mm)

16-3/8" (416 mm) 

23-3/4" (603 mm)

24-3/4" (629 mm)

25-3/4" (654 mm)
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